FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE



KNIGHT'S COMPANIES ANNOUNCES NEW POSITIONS IN REDI-MIX DIVISION

SUMMERVILLE, SC -- March 7, 2023

Knight's Redi-Mix, the ready mixed concrete division of Knight's Companies, announced the creation of two new positions within the division. CEO of Knight's Companies, Pete Knight stated, "In an effort to foster continued growth and a reputation of excellence in the industry, we've created two management positions: Sales Manager, with a focus on driving the sales and customer relations of Knight's Redi-Mix, and Organizational Development Manager, with a focus on continuous improvement and standardized processes for Redi-Mix operations."



Ricky Herrera Sales Manager

Herrera joins Knight's Redi-Mix with over 10 years of experience in sales, as well as extensive experience in the concrete industry.



Jordan Edinger Organizational Development Manager

Edinger enters this position with over 4 years of experience with Knight's Redi-Mix. He previously held the position of Production Manager.

Knight's Companies is a family business, encompassing several divisions in the concrete industry. Knight's Companies divisions work as one team focused on winning together, by always striving to bring the best concrete products and services to customers and communities. For more information on Knight's Companies and it's divisions, visit our website at www.knightscompanies.com

Contact

Krissy Howard Strategic Communications Coordinator (843) 214-5741 khoward@knightscompanies.com